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Olympus Endoscope Price & Market Analysis Report

As one of the specialized medical endoscope manufacturers and repair specialists, SIHANMED
provides this analytical guide to the 2025 Olympus endoscope price landscape. This report covers
market fluctuations across various categories, models, and geographic regions.

Pricing by Category & Application Focus

Olympus Flexible Endoscope Price

Flexible scopes are high-value assets due to their complex internal fiber optics and multi-way
angulation systems.

 Focus: Diagnostic clarity and maneuverability.
 Key Specialty Models: GIF-XP190N (Ultra-slim Gastroscopes), CF-HQ290 (High-definition

Colonoscopes).
 Typical Price Range: $4,000 – $18,000 (Refurbished/Pre-owned).

Olympus Rigid Endoscope Price

As a rigid endoscope parts supplier, we note that rigid scope pricing is driven by "autoclavability"
and "4K resolution" capabilities.

 Focus: Durability and high-torque surgical intervention.
 Key Specialty Models: WA50130A (EndoEYE), WA2L132A (4K 30° Laparoscope).
 Typical Price Range: $1,500 – $5,500.

Category
High-End Series

Price
Mid-Range Series

Price
Maintenance Priority

Gastroenterology
(GI)

$12,000 - $18,000 $4,500 - $8,500
Biopsy channel & Bending

rubber

Urology
(CYF/URF)

$6,000 - $11,000 $3,000 - $5,500 Distal lens sealing

Laparoscopy (Rigid) $3,500 - $5,500 $1,500 - $3,000 Glass rod lens integrity
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Price Range by Model

Model
Price Range

(USD)
Description

Olympus ENF-VT Flexible
Endoscope

$6,000 -
$12,000

A flexible endoscope for detailed GI procedures
with HD imaging.

Olympus OTV-S7 Rigid
Endoscope

$3,500 -
$7,500

A rigid model ideal for diagnostics and
laparoscopic surgeries.

Olympus CF-H180AL
Flexible Endoscope

$7,500 -
$14,000

High-resolution imaging and superior flexibility,
ideal for complex surgeries.

Olympus GIF-HQ190 Flexible
Endoscope

$9,500 -
$15,500+

A flexible endoscope with high-definition imaging,
often used in diagnostic and therapeutic

procedures.

Olympus OTV-S7HD Rigid
Endoscope

$5,000 -
$8,500

A rigid model with HD video, designed for various
diagnostic and minor surgical applications.

Olympus EVIS EXERA III
GIF-190 Flexible Endoscope

$10,000 -
$18,000

A high-end flexible endoscope with superior
imaging quality, widely used in advanced surgeries.
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Price Range by Country

Country
Price Range

(USD)
Description

United
States

$5,500 - $14,500
Prices in the U.S. depend on the platform, with online retailers offering

discounts. Authorized suppliers typically sell at higher prices.

Germany €5,000 - €12,000
Prices in Germany are typically in line with other European countries
but may include taxes and import duties. Premium models could cost

more.

United
Kingdom

£5,200 - £12,500
Prices in the UK include VAT, and flexible endoscopes tend to cost

more due to shipping and import costs.

Australia
AUD $7,000 -
AUD $16,000

Prices in Australia can be higher due to import fees, especially for
flexible models with advanced features.

India
₹350,000 -
₹900,000

Prices in India are generally lower, though refurbished units are
commonly available at reduced prices due to local market conditions.

Price Range by Platform

Platform
Price Range

(USD)
Description

Authorized Medical
Equipment Suppliers

$6,500 -
$15,500+

Authorized suppliers offer new models with full support
and warranty coverage, which makes these endoscopes

more expensive.

Online Retailers (e.g.,
Amazon, eBay)

$5,500 -
$14,000

Prices vary depending on the seller, model, and whether the
item is new or refurbished. Buyers can often find

discounted models or promotions.

Second-hand Medical
Equipment Market

$3,000 -
$7,000

Refurbished and pre-owned models are available at lower
prices through authorized resellers or marketplaces, but

may have limited warranties.
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Price Range by Condition

Condition
Price
Range
(USD)

Description

New Olympus
Endoscopes

$5,000 -
$15,000+

Brand-new endoscopes with the latest features, full warranties, and
advanced imaging technologies. Prices vary based on model,

flexibility, and imaging quality.

Refurbished
Olympus
Endoscopes

$3,500 -
$8,000

Refurbished Olympus endoscopes are more affordable and provide
the same reliable quality, but come with limited warranties and may

show signs of prior use.

Pre-owned
Olympus
Endoscopes

$2,500 -
$6,000

Pre-owned models are significantly cheaper, but prices depend on
condition and service history. Warranty may be limited or

unavailable. For specialized repair services such as rigid cystoscope
repair, consult a certified service provider to ensure device integrity

and performance。
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